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STOCKSTILL, Cade
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*USA

BFL

RBFL

First pass :

Fall

500

500

BFLB

Second pass :

Total ;

500
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3 FILIPENKO, Alexey (66) IWF Ope M

POS 5x not credit T5B 1x not credit 350
BFLF 550 TF 1x not credit 100
BFLB 750 B 1x not credit 100

F 60 RTF 1x not credit 100
BFL 500 RTB 1x not credit 100
RBFL 1x not credit 500 TBB 1x not credit 200

B 1x not credit 60 RTBB 1x not credit 200
W5F 1x not credit 310 TF 1x not credit

WO 1x not credit 150 TWB 2x not credit 150

B 1x not credit TWF 1x not credit 150
BFLBB 2x not credit 800 TS 1x not credit 130

F 1x not credit RTS 2x not credit 130

B 2x not credit TO 2x not credit 200
SLBB 4x not credit RTO 2x not credit 200

out of time
First pass : 3680 Second pass : 2110
Total : 5790
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4 MASUTANI, Kousuke ®) PN OpeM
POS 5x not credit TO 200
WBB 150 TWB 150
RWBB 150 TWF 150
F 60 TS 1x not credit 130
B 60 RTS 4x not credit
RF 60 B 100
RB 60 TBB 200
BB 1x not credit 90 RTBB 1x not credit 200
RBB 1x not credit 90 TF 1x not credit 100
5F 2x not credit 110 TB
O 1x not credit 90 RTF 100
RO 1x not credit 90 RTB out of time
LB 1x not credit 110 TWBB 1x not credit

out of time
LF 1x not credit 110
WLB 2x not credit
out of time
WLF 1x not credit
out of time
First pass : 1230 Second pass : 1330

Total ;

2560
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5 NAGATOMO, Ryo (61) ~ JPN  OpeM
TSB 350 BFL 500
TBB 200 RBFL 500
RTBB 200 B 60
TF 100 BFLF 550
B 100 FFL Fall
RTF 100
RTB 100
TBB
TF
TB 2x not credit
TF 2x not credit
TO 2x not credit 200
TWO 300
TWB 150
TF
First pass : 1800 Second pass : 1610
Total : 3410
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POS

WBB

RwWBB

BB

RBB

WF

RWF

WB

RWB

RF

W5F

First pass :

3x not credit

Fall
out of time

B

150 TF

150 TWB

90 TF

90 TS

80 RTS

60 B

80 TF

80 RTB

60

80

60

90

1070 Second pass :
Total :

100
100
4x not credit
5x not credit
4x not credit
out of time
out of time
200

1270
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7 NAGATOMO, Yu (56) PN OpeM
TO 200 POS 4x not credit
B 100 WBB 5x not credit
TF 100 F 5x not credit
RTB 100 BFL 500
TBB 200 RBFL 500
RTBB 200 B 60
TF BFLF 550
TWB 150 BFLB 750
TWF 150
TS 3x not credit
RTS 4x not credit
TO
B
TF out of time
First pass : 1200 Second pass : 2360
Total : 3560
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1/

WBB

BB

WF

BFL

BFLB

BFLF Fall

First pass :

150

150

90

80

500

500

750

2220

T5B

TBB

TWBB

TWF

TS

TB

TF

TO

TB

TF

TO

Second pass :

Total ;

3x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

Fall

350
200
200
330
150

130

100
100
100
100

200

1960

4180
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SADDINGTON, Corey (40)  AUS  OpeM

POS

WF

RWF

WB

RWB

BB

RBB

WBB

RwWBB

WO

RWO

W5F

RS

First pass :

5x not credit

1x not credit

4x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

4x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit
out of time

TO 2x not credit 200
80 TWB 150
60 TWF 150
80 B 100
80 TF 100
60 RTB Fall
80
90
90
150
310
40
1120 Second pass : 700
Total : 1820
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10 SPENCER, Kynan (34)  "AUS  OpeM

WO 1x not credit 150 TO 1x not credit 200
B 60 TWB 150
WF 80 TWF 150
RB 60 B 100
RWF 80 TF 100
WB 80 RTB 100
F 60 RTF 100

RWB 80 TS 5x not credit
BB 90 B
RBB 90 TF
WBB 150 RTB
RwWBB 150 TBB 2x not credit 200
F 2x not credit
(0] 2x not credit 90
5B 110
=
S 2x not credit
out of time
RS 2x not credit
out of time
First pass : 1330 Second pass : 1100
Total : 2430
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11 MENZEL, Alexander (74~ GER ~ OpeM
WO 3x not credit T5B 350
B 60 TBB 200
F 60 RTBB 200
RB 60 TF 100
BB 90 B 100
RBB 90 RTF 100
WBB 150 RTB 100
RWBB 150 TF
F TS 130
WB 80 RTS 130
WF 80 TWB 1x not credit 150
WLB 3x not credit TWF 150
LF 110 B
LB 110 TWBB 330
WLF out of time TF
S 2x not credit

out of time
First pass : 1040 Second pass : 2040

Total ;

3080
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COSGRIFF, Ben () AUS  OpeM
B 100 POS 5x not credit
TF 100 BFLF 1x not credit 550
TS 5x not credit wWB 80
RTS 3x not credit F 60
TWB 150 B 60
TWF 5x not credit WBB 2x not credit 150
TB BB 2x not credit 90
TF 1x not credit RBB 90
RTB 1x not credit 100 F
RTF 1x not credit 100 WO 150
BFL 500
FFL Fall
First pass : 550 Second pass : 1730

Total ;

2280
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W5B 1x not credit 310 B 2x not credit 100
WF 80 TBB 2x not credit 200
B 60 TBB
BB 90 RTBB 200
RBB 90 TF 100
WBB 150 TWB 150
RWBB 150 TWF 150
F 60 B
BFL 500 TF 2x not credit
WB 80 RTB 2x not credit 100
WS5F Fall RTF 100
TS 130
RTS 130
TO Fall
First pass : 1570 Second pass : 1360
Total : 2930




